2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 16

8 AUG 2007 - 20:13

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:42.90 Meklenburg Aquatic Club USA Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 2 5 MACA MAC-NC 7:36.67 CR
WHITE Jared 89 0.78 2627 54.83 1:24.12 1:54.08 1:54.08
MARKLEWITZ Ryan 89 0.34 26.67 56.19 1:25.84 1:55.31 3:49.39
CORRELL Ben 90 0.39 26.30 55.39 1:25.44 1:55.22 5:44.61
SANTOLI Thomas 91 0.37 26.19 54.63 1:23.60 1:52.06 7:36.67
2. 2 2 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AAORDAZ 7:38.00 1.33
DENNINGHOFF Kurt 89 0.80 27.24  56.01 1:25.36 1:54.59 1:54.59
AABERG Ben 89 0.14 26.94 56.04 1:25.26 1:54.79 3:49.38
KOUBRATOFF Bobby 89 0.31 26.61 55.78 1:25.72 1:55.10 5:44.48
KIRKPATRICK Adrian 88 0.47 26.03 54.43 1:23.87 1:53.52 7:38.00
3 1 2 Barracuda Swim Team A CUDAMI 7:41.59 4.92
STRICKLER Gabe 88 0.73 26.86 56.12 1:26.78 1:56.90 1:56.90
WAHL Tony 89 0.23 26.74 56.25 1:26.44 1:56.25 3:53.15
PRIESTLEY Morgan 90 0.26 2558 54.77 1:25.19 1:53.94 5:47.09
CRAIG Brad 89 0.29 25.78 54.63 1:24.45 1:54.50 7:41.59
4. 3 3 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A PASAPC 7:44.10 7.43
NAVARRO Alex 90 0.74 26.66 55.75 1:25.41 1:54.94 1:54.94
HIGGINS Mark 91 0.63 26.62 55.84 1:25.56 1:55.91 3:50.85
TROWBRIDGE Nick 91 029 27.32 57.74 1:27.99 1:57.56 5:48.41
HINSHAW Ben 91 0.33 26.73 55.72 1:25.92 1:55.69 7:44.10
5. 1 4 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 7:44.48 7.81
VEAZEY Caleb 90 0.76 2749 57.17 1:26.37 1:55.70 1:55.70
HALLUM Clint 89 025 26.93 56.44 1:26.37 1:55.62 3:51.32
WEEKS Scott 91 0.24 2595 55.71 1:26.40 1:56.27 5:47.59
THOMPSON Matt 90 0.46 26.81 56.70 1:26.81 1:56.89 7:44.48
6. 1 8 Longlsland Aquatic Club A LIACMR 7:46.26 9.59
WAGNER Jack 92 0.68 26.75 56.12 1:26.38 1:55.53 1:55.53
DENT Roger 89 0.28 2814 59.12 1:30.59 1:59.42 3:54.95
LANE Sean 90 0.16 27.47 57.31 1:27.82 1:57.61 5:52.56
O’NEILL Tommy 89 0.16  26.17 55,53 1:25.20 1:53.70 7:46.26
7. 2 4 Fast Swim Team A FASTCA 7:46.48 9.81
HOWELL Isaac 90 0.81 27.81  57.31 1:27.07 1:56.13 1:56.13
WAGGONER Matt 89 0.32 28.02 57.75 1:27.58 1:57.21 3:53.34
NA Chris 89 0.22 26.68 56.56 1:27.22 1:58.20 5:51.54
WHITE Patrick 89 0.26  26.13 5553 1:25.81 1:54.94 7:46.48
8. 3 6 Curl Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV 7:47.69 11.02
GRIMMETT-NORRIS Robert 89 0.66 26.84 56.39 1:26.58 1:56.75 1:56.75
PARK Brock 89 0.39 26.71 56.62 1:27.33 1:57.69 3:54.44
GLEDHILL Cameron 88 0.43 26.79 56.06 1:26.48 1:56.64 5:51.08
BRAKE Andy 88 026  26.81 56.29 1:26.28 1:56.61 7:47.69
9. 3 7 Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST 7:48.31 11.64
STORVIK Anders 89 0.75 27.24 57.07 1:27.44 1:57.24 1:57.24
NOSAL Josh 89 0.28 26.30 55.34 1:25.65 1:55.67 3:52.91
SWEENEY Conor 92 024  26.36 56.24 1:27.66 1:58.15 5:51.06
ZOLNO David 88 0.14 26.74 56.57 1:27.37 1:57.25 7:48.31
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 16
8 AUG 2007 - 20:13

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:42.90 Meklenburg Aquatic Club USA Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
10. 1 7 Oakland Live Y’Ers A OLY-MI 7:48.56 11.89
WARD Colby 88 0.80 27.05 56.18 1:26.36 1:56.14 1:56.14
VANDERKAAY Dane 90 0.42 27.45 5752 1:28.24 1:59.13 3:55.27
MATTAR Tony 90 0.13 26.50 56.04 1:26.23 1:56.90 5:52.17
TYLER Alex 89 0.05 26.03 55.54 1:26.15 1:56.39 7:48.56
11. 4 2 Tualatin Hills Swim Club A THSCOR 7:48.96 12.29
NUNEZ Carlos 90 0.72 27.32 56.87 1:26.85 1:57.38 1:57.38
LEE Quincy 88 0.36 26.97 57.30 1:28.30 1:59.79 3:57.17
HENDERSON-KUNZ Morgon 90 0.57 25,55 53.66 1:22.86 1:53.22 5:50.39
MCCARROLL Connor 91 0.47 2718 57.39 1:28.27 1:58.57 7:48.96
12. 1 6 Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV 7:49.13 12.46
BOLLIER Bobby 89 0.71 27.04 56.88 1:27.80 1:58.00 1:58.00
KING Jayson 88 0.52 26.62 55.80 1:25.92 1:55.06 3:53.06
BONICELLI Eric 89 0.37 26.86 56.88 1:28.83 1:59.91 5:52.97
WEBSTER Kevin 89 0.38 26.38 55.63 1:25.85 1:56.16 7:49.13
13. 7 3 MACB MAC-NC 7:49.81 13.14
GREENBERG Marc 89 0.83 27.24 57.00 1:27.46 1:57.57 1:57.57
FARRELL Marshall 89 039 2729 57.71 1:28.19 1:58.91 3:56.48
BERRY Jordan 91 0.09 26.19 55.37 1:26.21 1:56.91 5:53.39
HIGGINS Charles 88 0.34 2593 55.06 1:25.66 1:56.42 7:49.81
14. 1 1 Schroeder Ymca Swim Team A SSTYWI 7:49.90 13.23
BASEHEART Kevin 89 0.74 27.14 56.71 1:27.10 1:55.95 1:55.95
CEBERTOWICZ Steve 89 0.33 25.89 55.38 1:25.94 1:55.61 3:51.56
ZUPEK Greg 88 0.28 27.04 57.18 1:28.16 1:58.87 5:50.43
KOEHN Zach 88 0.45 27.47 57.67 1:28.74 1:59.47 7:49.90
15. 2 6 Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA 7:49.97 13.30
YAMASHITA Yutaro 89 0.82 2712 56.13 1:27.04 1:57.87 1:57.87
LITTLE Kevin 89 0.57 27.53 57.09 1:27.14 1:56.00 3:53.87
BONSE Julian 90 0.33 26.87 56.58 1:26.65 1:57.18 5:51.05
JOINER Josh 90 026 2676 56.97 1:27.56 1:58.92 7:49.97
16. 6 2 Dayton Raiders A DR-OH 7:50.53 13.86
SHANNON Sean 89 0.76  27.73 57.01 1:26.85 1:56.84 1:56.84
HITCHCOCK Brent 89 0.45 2749 5722 1:27.54 1:56.69 3:53.53
CHAMBERS Brad 89 0.43 27.00 57.27 1:28.66 1:59.04 5:52.57
DOUVILLE Chris 89 0.22 26.92 56.97 1:27.59 1:57.96 7:50.53
17. 2 7 Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA 7:51.59 14.92
RIMKUS Charlie 91 0.77  27.43 57.03 1:27.21 1:56.92 1:56.92
CRISTE John 89 0.56 27.16  57.05 1:27.87 1:57.41 3:54.33
DANIEC Jan 92 0.65 27.82 57.82 1:28.73 1:58.76 5:53.09
HOFSTEDT Daniel 89 052 26.81 57.10 1:27.85 1:58.50 7:51.59
18. 3 5 Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU 7:51.97 15.30
DOBSON Michael 88 0.74 27.08 56.38 1:27.04 1:57.47 1:57.47
YOHO Keith 90 0.11 26.69 56.34 1:27.27 1:58.34 3:55.81
MOORE Charlie 91 0.28  27.37 57.37 1:28.63 2:00.61 5:56.42
BAYLEY Hunter 90 0.25 26.90 56.02 1:25.85 1:55.55 7:51.97
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 16
8 AUG 2007 - 20:13

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:42.90 Meklenburg Aquatic Club USA Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
19. 5 1 North Jeffco Swim Team A NJ-CO 7:52.32 15.65
MYERS Clay 90 0.83 2726 57.07 1:28.22 1:58.89 1:58.89
GORDON Kyle 88 0.21 26.41 56.50 1:26.27 1:55.65 3:54.54
BLYTH Andre 89 0.25 26.41 55.92 1:25.63 1:56.36 5:50.90
CHEVALIER Andrew 92 017  27.32 57.68 1:29.40 2:01.42 7:52.32
20. 1 5 Northern Ky Clippers SwimmingGi.PROH 7:52.59 15.92
IEMMOLA Marco 88 0.78 27.33 57.02 1:27.90 1:58.56 1:58.56
MORRIS Jeff 89 0.26 26.36 55.62 1:25.93 1:55.76 3:54.32
ISAACS Adam 89 027 26.36 56.43 1:28.19 1:58.79 5:53.11
ROWLAND Zane 90 0.35 26,67 56.75 1:28.02 1:59.48 7:52.59
21. 3 4 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA 7:52.82 16.15
BROWN Gaites 89 0.76 26.43 55.13 1:24.99 1:54.77 1:54.77
STEPHENS Thomas 92 0.59 26.89 56.60 1:28.03 1:59.69 3:54.46
BERGER Christoph 90 0.27 27.25 57.35 1:28.60 1:59.84 5:54.30
HEINRICH Colin 90 0.33 26.47 56.57 1:27.45 1:58.52 7:52.82
22, 5 2 Santa Clara Swim Club A SCSCPC 7:52.88 16.21
KIM Paul 91 0.74 28.12 58.41 1:30.13 2:00.85 2:00.85
HINSHAW Ryan 89 039 2741 57.21 1:27.97 1:58.31 3:59.16
SHILLING Brandon 91 0.14  27.03 57.47 1:27.43 1:57.39 5:56.55
MUIR Jonny 88 0.26 26.87 56.24 1:26.60 1:56.33 7:52.88
23. 3 8 Lake Forest Swim Club A LFSCIL 7:53.30 16.63
STOEHR Mitch 92 0.74 27.63 58.03 1:28.88 1:58.12 1:58.12
DWYER Conor 89 017 2557 5512 1:26.00 1:56.21 3:54.33
PARTRIDGE Duncan 90 0.33 26.68 57.07 1:28.78 1:59.97 5:54.30
RIDGEWAY James 88 0.31 26.63 56.32 1:27.13 1:59.00 7:53.30
24. 3 1 Jersey Wahoos A JW-MA 7:53.50 16.83
BELECANECH Matthew 92 0.67 2766 57.84 1:27.70 1:57.00 1:57.00
POTTIEGER Brad 89 0.28  27.04 56.73 1:26.59 1:55.47 3:52.47
FOG Anker 89 0.46 28.42 59.12 1:29.88 2:00.17 5:52.64
ROSS Jimmy 89 0.33 27.52  58.03 1:29.08 2:00.86 7:53.50
25. 2 1 Team Foxjet A FOXJMN 7:54.02 17.35
KENNEDY Neal 89 0.76 2758 57.66 1:28.45 1:58.77 1:58.77
JOHNSON Drew 91 0.59 2716  57.76 1:28.92 2:00.13 3:58.90
PIZA Ryan 89 0.32 28.13 58.62 1:29.42 2:00.18 5:59.08
CARLSON Curt 88 0.34 2617 55.89 1:25.36 1:54.94 7:54.02
26. 5 8 Washington Township Swim CIWTESCIN 7:54.71 18.04
SIEMASKO Brandon 91 0.74 2755 57.79 1:28.22 1:59.06 1:59.06
ISMAIL Alex 89 0.18 26.53 56.11 1:26.19 1:56.11 3:55.17
VAN ALLEN Ross 90 0.40 26.63 56.84 1:28.28 2:00.25 5:55.42
LA MOTHE Alec 91 0.31 27.36 57.79 1:28.33 1:59.29 7:54.71
27. 4 1 Brandon Sports & Aquatic CentdB8ACFL 7:55.27 18.60
MOORE Eric 91 0.72 27.11 56.41 1:26.81 1:56.76 1:56.76
VIANA Will 91 0.21 27.28 57.47 1:27.99 1:58.36 3:55.12
TAYLOR Jason 91 0.39 27.33 56.46 1:27.51 1:58.79 5:53.91
BALL Tyler 91 0.19 27.35 58.37 1:30.69 2:01.36 7:55.27
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 Speedo Junior National Championships

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 16 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
8 AUG 2007 - 20:13 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:42.90 Meklenburg Aquatic Club USA Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
28. 3 2 North Texas Nadadores A NTN-NT 7:55.49 18.82
HENDRICKS Jeff 89 0.75 2763 57.36 1:27.68 1:57.09 1:57.09
SINGLEY Wil 90 0.49 26.87 56.31 1:26.51 1:55.52 3:52.61
WILKINSON Brandon 89 0.37 28.15 59.14 1:31.20 2:03.04 5:55.65
MAYS Drew 89 0.22 26.92 57.18 1:28.62 1:59.84 7:55.49
29. 2 3 Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH 7:55.50 18.83
LANGFORD Brad 89 0.76 28.07 59.14 1:29.77 2:00.10 2:00.10
BERNSTEIN Mark 89 0.14 26.24 56.25 1:27.44 1:58.50 3:58.60
WILLIAMS Nathan 89 0.06 26.31 55.93 1:26.63 1:57.80 5:56.40
HOWELL Brian 90 0.32 2713 57.00 1:27.83 1:59.10 7:55.50
30. 7 5 Clovis Swim Club A cLovcc 7:55.62 18.95
KLINE Peter 89 0.80 27.76 58.11 1:28.33 1:58.32 1:58.32
CARTER Justin 91 0.40 27.18 57.41 1:28.44 1:58.13 3:56.45
DWIDAR Omar 91 0.19 2725 57.63 1:29.66 2:02.25 5:58.70
DANIELS Jeff 90 0.36 25.83 55.09 1:24.87 1:56.92 7:55.62
31. 5 4 Waukesha Express Swim Team WESTWI 7:55.83 19.16
LAGERHAUSEN Weston 89 0.70 25.97 54.88 1:24.99 1:55.94 1:55.94
THOMPSON Kyle 89 0.34 26.21 55.66 1:26.18 1:56.55 3:52.49
YOUNG Paul 91 0.24 27.55 58.71 1:30.00 2:01.03 5:53.52
O’CONNOR Jayson 90 0.28 28.10 58.75 1:30.22 2:02.31 7:55.83
32. 4 3 Swim Pasadena A PASACA 7:56.06 19.39
MIRISOLA lan 90 0.69 27.59 57.59 1:27.82 1:57.90 1:57.90
NGUYEN Andrew 88 0.43 28.21 59.38 1:30.76 2:01.70 3:59.60
CHIU Ryan 90 0.44 27.54 58.09 1:29.07 1:58.81 5:58.41
QUEMENA Chris 88 0.28 26.72 56.36 1:26.55 1:57.65 7:56.06
33. 4 6 Southeastern Swim Club A SSC-IN 7:56.12 19.45
KRUSE Matt 90 0.75 28.10 58.56 1:29.65 1:59.64 1:59.64
MUDD Austin 89 0.46 26.96 57.27 1:28.13 1:59.66 3:59.30
OWEN Cameron 89 0.43 27.30 58.12 1:29.29 1:58.99 5:58.29
WACHTEL Ben 90 0.53 2583 55.28 1:26.26 1:57.83 7:56.12
34. 5 6 Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA 7:56.21 19.54
MURRAY Eric 90 0.66 27.33 56.40 1:26.31 1:56.24 1:56.24
MURRAY Brent 93 0.34 27.54 58.92 1:31.31 2:02.85 3:59.09
RYAN Tommy 89 0.42 26.78 56.99 1:28.61 2:00.83 5:59.92
CONNOLLY Dillon 88 0.30 27.03 56.45 1:26.92 1:56.29 7:56.21
35. 6 5 Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ 7:56.66 19.99
KNUCKLES Brian 88 0.71 2720 56.93 1:27.62 1:58.13 1:58.13
MATHEWS Sean 89 0.21 26.77 56.58 1:26.78 1:55.63 3:53.76
DAHLE Michael 89 0.32 26.93 57.58 1:29.02 2:00.38 5:54.14
RAHE Nathan 89 0.30 27.76 58.63 1:30.89 2:02.52 7:56.66
36. 6 3 Carmel Swim Club A CSC-IN 7:57.99 21.32
SEGAR Matthew 90 0.77 28.13 58.20 1:28.59 1:58.72 1:568.72
HASLER Daniel 92 0.25 27.27 57.67 1:28.58 1:59.49 3:58.21
TWER Adam 89 0.22 27.71  59.01 1:30.25 2:01.20 5:59.41
NOCCO Scott 91 0.35 26.94 56.79 1:27.97 1:58.58 7:57.99
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Event 16
8 AUG 2007 - 20:13

2007 Speedo Junior National Championships

INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final
Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:42.90 Meklenburg Aquatic Club USA Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
37. 7 4 North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI 7:58.43 21.76
MURPHY Luke 89 0.80 27.32 5712 1:27.60 1:57.50 1:57.50
DIDIO Spencer 91 0.51 26.94 5757 1:27.88 1:58.84 3:56.34
ANDERSON Lewis 91 0.26 26.77 56.54 1:27.82 1:59.31 5:55.65
ALTAMIRANO-HUNEFELDT Gari 89 0.34 27.00 57.52 1:29.93 2:02.78 7:58.43
38. 4 7 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc BNOVAVA 7:58.50 21.83
LITZ Justin 90 0.83 27.03 56.62 1:27.44 1:58.75 1:58.75
ROSS Brooks 91 0.53 28.25 58.85 1:30.49 2:01.54 4:00.29
WREN David 89 0.43 27.11 56.86 1:28.00 1:58.74 5:59.03
VOGT lan 89 0.30 2675 57.23 1:28.42 1:59.47 7:58.50
38. 5 7 Schenectady Swim Club A SCHEAD 7:58.50 21.83
BOOTH Spencer 89 0.69 27.74 57.35 1:27.74 1:58.17 1:58.17
BUCKLEY Shayne 92 0.71 27.83 58.41 1:30.00 2:01.92 4:00.09
JOHNSON Jake 91 017 2719 57.83 1:29.38 2:00.23 6:00.32
KALISH Alex 89 0.36 26.91 56.83 1:27.53 1:58.18 7:58.50
40. 2 8 North Baltimore Aquatic Club ANBACMD 7:59.03 22.36
THOMAS Michael 91 0.64 27.80 57.77 1:28.54 1:59.03 1:59.03
PELTON Greg 90 0.30 26.93 58.18 1:30.34 2:00.89 3:59.92
COSGAREA Andrew 92 0.54 2847 59.67 1:31.85 2:02.90 6:02.82
HILLS Richard 89 0.00 27.08 57.06 1:26.84 1:56.21 7:59.03
41. 4 5 Dallas Mustangs B DM-NT 7:59.18 22.51
BANNON John 89 0.75 26.96 57.45 1:28.65 1:59.32 1:59.32
WEEKS Lamar 89 0.37 2760 58.61 1:29.71 1:58.47 3:57.79
TRAN Andrew 91 0.50 27.95 5842 1:29.62 2:01.61 5:59.40
MURPHY Max 90 0.21 26.70 57.26 1:28.51 1:59.78 7:59.18
42. 6 7 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins A CGBDVA 8:00.52 23.85
KELTNER Jonathan 90 0.72  27.49 5835 1:20.48 2:00.74 2:00.74
WILCOX Mason 90 0.26 26.98 57.35 1:27.97 1:59.69 4:00.43
HURDLE Kohl 91 0.19 27.38 57.86 1:29.32 2:01.33 6:01.76
BAUMLER Matt 90 0.26 2622 56.43 1:27.93 1:58.76 8:00.52
43. 1 3 Rockville Montgomery Swim CIUBMSCPV 8:02.27 25.60
STEWART Sean 90 0.70  27.33 57.45 1:27.98 1:57.76 1:57.76
FRIEDLAND Eric 90 0.17 2717  58.14 1:28.01 1:58.68 3:56.44
WEPASNICK Zack 91 0.52 26.96 57.48 1:30.05 2:03.11 5:59.55
COE Robert 90 0.43 2742 5866 1:31.01 2:02.72 8:02.27
44. 6 6 Tsunami Swim Team Of K.c. A TST-MV 8:02.73 26.06
ROSE Ethan 89 0.80 2752 57.35 1:28.42 1:59.52 1:59.52
WEBER Mason 90 0.29 26.92 57.47 1:30.34 2:04.24 4:03.76
THOMSEN Gerrit 89 -0.32 26.86 57.68 1:28.79 2:00.17 6:03.93
TANNER Luke 89 0.32 26.37 56.67 1:28.06 1:58.80 8:02.73
45. 6 1 Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI 8:02.80 26.13
LENGFELD Luke 88 0.76 27.70 57.97 1:27.46 1:56.10 1:56.10
NIESEN Sam 91 0.17 27.20 58.92 1:31.21 2:03.16 3:59.26
DRIVES Michael 92 0.43  28.03 59.31 1:31.48 2:03.47 6:02.73
JOHNSON Chris 90 0.16 27.21 58.36 1:29.69 2:00.07 8:02.80
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 Speedo Junior National Championships
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Event 16 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
8 AUG 2007 - 20:13 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:42.90 Meklenburg Aquatic Club USA Irvine (USA) 9 AUG 2006
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
46. 5 5 Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT 8:03.57 26.90
GREY Jeremiah 91 0.62 2751 58.64 1:30.65 2:02.66 2:02.66
NORTON William 90 0.35 27.60 57.31 1:27.33 1:56.68 3:59.34
GREY Owen 89 0.54 27.14 57.67 1:29.96 2:02.54 6:01.88
BILLS Ryan 91 0.12  26.47 57.23 1:29.45 2:01.69 8:03.57
47. 6 4 East Grand Rapids Aquatics A EGRAMI 8:04.68 28.01
KERR Brian 89 0.79 2760 57.38 1:27.89 1:57.85 1:57.85
LUDEMA Geoff 90 0.43 28.31 59.52 1:31.30 2:03.25 4:01.10
FRAYER Patrick 90 0.31 28.19 1:00.01 1:32.63 2:04.46 6:05.56
FRUTIGER John 90 0.18  26.66 56.73 1:27.87 1:59.12 8:04.68
48. 4 8 Firestone Akron Swim Team A FASTLE 8:04.73 28.06
MONTAGUE Tim 89 0.78 27.63 57.24 1:28.66 1:59.90 1:59.90
WAGNER Charlie 90 0.15 27.30 57.63 1:29.71 2:01.94 4:01.84
MALONE Patrick 89 017  27.86 58.05 1:29.77 2:02.12 6:03.96
WAGNER Glenn 89 0.07 26.40 56.90 1:29.02 2:00.77 8:04.73
49. 5 3 Rose Bowl Aquatics A ROSECA 8:05.13 28.46
MULLER Andrew 89 0.77 27.45 56.92 1:27.67 1:57.85 1:57.85
GILLETTE James 91 0.48 2722 57.23 1:28.44 1:59.57 3:57.42
ALDERS Alec 89 0.36 27.29 58.68 1:30.43 2:02.14 5:59.56
KUHN Kevin 89 0.28 26.56 57.40 1:30.95 2:05.57 8:05.13
50. 6 8 Gwinnett Aquatics A GA-GA 8:13.28 36.61
DIEDRICH Kyle 89 0.69 27.73 59.12 1:31.21 2:02.82 2:02.82
PARK Sejin 91 0.21 29.31 1:01.77 1:35.76 2:08.95 4:11.77
NEWHOUSE Kyle 90 0.33 27.44 5753 1:29.24 2:01.23 6:13.00
KENDALL Andrew 89 0.45 27.35 57.71 1:28.91 2:00.28 8:13.28
4 4 Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders ACSP-OZ DNS
JOSTES Scott 89
MILLER Daniel 91
NOBLE Evan 91
GRIMES Chase 88
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